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350148 A78208410

REGE IBÉRICA, S.A.

Nº TransQ Espa

Nombre:

Nº Interno: C.I.F:

Información del Scoring RSC

SCORING RSC

Puntuación RSC

Liderazgo:

Diálogo:

Sistemas de Gestión:

Comunicación:

70.5%

22.5%

10%

10.5%

Calificación

A+27.5%
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